
European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 RANKL Julian AUT 161 29.04.2007
2 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 291 14.02.2009
3 COLLING Herve BEL 89 14.06.2007
4 FELTZ Flavien BEL 69 02.08.2006
5 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 96 13.06.2006
6 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 108 27.01.2006
7 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 29 14.01.2007
8 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL 245 21.08.2006
9 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 186 14.01.2006
10 YUSMEN Filip BUL 111 10.08.2006
11 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 164 13.08.2006
12 ADDO-DJAN Teodor CZE 151 06.11.2006
13 COUFAL Jakub CZE 218 14.06.2007
14 WALLER Adam CZE 272 27.08.2007
15 WALLER Jonas CZE 64 10.10.2008
16 VOELUND Jonas DEN 132 16.04.2006
17 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 214 03.01.2006
18 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP 37 10.01.2006
19 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 47 24.04.2007
20 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 55 27.01.2006
21 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 65 13.01.2007
22 JAHU Edvin EST 71 01.01.2006
23 PUHM Marek EST 42 02.01.2006
24 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 53 01.01.2007
25 ALAALI Sami FIN 279 29.08.2006
26 JARVI Kerkko FIN 178 09.03.2007
27 VIIDIK Renar FIN 205 26.01.2006
28 VIIDIK Romet FIN 127 28.10.2008
29 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 8 12.07.2007
30 LEBEL SACHA FRA 62 28.03.2007
31 LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 32 10.03.2006
32 RAHAMEFY Aina FRA 9 21.04.2006
33 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 19 03.02.2006
34 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 26 02.03.2007
35 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 40 07.02.2007
36 ZHU Cheney GBR 35 17.04.2006
37 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 11.09.2008
38 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 20.01.2010
39 KUBLASHVILI LUKA GEO 15.10.2007
40 GWALANI Nayan Carl GER 145 09.11.2006
41 PETERSEN Ole GER 52 24.09.2007
42 POHL Marc Arthur GER 193 23.10.2006
43 STRAUB Max GER 24 06.09.2006
44 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 5 28.04.2006
45 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 119 27.08.2007
46 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 20 20.10.2006
47 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 117 02.01.2008
48 BALAZS Bence HUN 7 27.08.2006
49 HORVATH Mark HUN 36 24.11.2006
50 KIRALY Matyas HUN 14 05.04.2006
51 PELLE Domonkos HUN 10 21.05.2006
52 GHIVOLY Shai ISR 95 18.02.2006
53 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 12 20.06.2006
54 LIMAN Bental ISR 114 15.09.2006
55 SARID Alon ISR 13 19.01.2006
56 BENETTI Dario ITA 17 16.01.2007
57 CORTINI Leonardo ITA 11 25.06.2006
58 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 46 14.09.2007
59 SENA Cristiano ITA 21 16.09.2006
60 ANISKO Nikita LAT 04.04.2006
61 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 66 01.01.2006
62 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 29.04.2006
63 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 156 01.01.2006
64 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 524 19.08.2007
65 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 277 05.05.2008
66 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 520 08.04.2007
67 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 206 09.10.2006
68 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 58 01.10.2007
69 PIETERS Kyano NED 436 07.05.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 STROOP Preston NED 128 22.11.2006
71 VISSER Zeb NED 177 06.10.2006
72 BREIVIK Viktor NOR 60 16.06.2006
73 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 51 22.01.2006
74 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 262 14.03.2007
75 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 408 12.06.2007
76 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 146 11.10.2007
77 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 122 27.02.2007
78 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 48 20.09.2006
79 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 6 09.08.2006
80 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 441 07.02.2007
81 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 56 02.10.2006
82 ILIUTA Luca ROU 555 04.06.2007
83 PADUREANU David ROU 150 15.05.2006
84 PETRACHE George ROU 139 14.04.2006
85 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 141 22.11.2006
86 HVALA Vito SLO 549 06.06.2007
87 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 568 17.01.2008
88 ISCHI Eric SUI 123 23.04.2006
89 SIMINSZKY Mark SUI 86 28.01.2006
90 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 39 24.03.2007
91 WICHT Gianluca SUI 110 26.05.2007
92 ELG Elwin SWE 90 04.10.2007
93 RASIN Erik SWE 143 05.01.2006
94 WESTRING Theo SWE 179 23.02.2007
95 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 126 29.04.2008
96 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 30 15.09.2008
97 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 105 14.04.2007
98 ONER Cengizhan TUR 57 19.10.2006
99 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 118 18.02.2008
100 GULA Maksym UKR 3 21.08.2008
101 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 2 19.11.2006
102 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 15 14.06.2006
103 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 1 28.09.2006



15 pools
2 pools of 6 and 13 pools of 7
77 (74.76% of 103) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 1
2 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 2
3 GULA Maksym UKR 3
4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 5
5 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 6
6 BALAZS Bence HUN 7
7 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 8
8 RAHAMEFY Aina FRA 9
9 PELLE Domonkos HUN 10
10 CORTINI Leonardo ITA 11
11 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 12
12 SARID Alon ISR 13
13 KIRALY Matyas HUN 14
14 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 15
15 BENETTI Dario ITA 17
16 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 19
17 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 20
18 SENA Cristiano ITA 21
19 STRAUB Max GER 24
20 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 26
21 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 29
22 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 30
23 LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 32
24 ZHU Cheney GBR 35
25 HORVATH Mark HUN 36
26 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP 37
27 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 39
28 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 40
29 PUHM Marek EST 42
30 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 46
31 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 47
32 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 48
33 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 51
34 PETERSEN Ole GER 52
35 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 53
36 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 55
37 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 56
38 ONER Cengizhan TUR 57
39 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 58
40 BREIVIK Viktor NOR 60
41 LEBEL SACHA FRA 62
42 WALLER Jonas CZE 64
43 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 65
44 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 66
45 FELTZ Flavien BEL 69
46 JAHU Edvin EST 71
47 SIMINSZKY Mark SUI 86
48 COLLING Herve BEL 89
49 ELG Elwin SWE 90
50 GHIVOLY Shai ISR 95
51 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 96
52 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 105
53 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 108
54 WICHT Gianluca SUI 110
55 YUSMEN Filip BUL 111
56 LIMAN Bental ISR 114
57 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 117
58 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 118
59 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 119
60 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 122
61 ISCHI Eric SUI 123
62 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 126
63 VIIDIK Romet FIN 127
64 STROOP Preston NED 128
65 VOELUND Jonas DEN 132
66 PETRACHE George ROU 139
67 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 141
68 RASIN Erik SWE 143



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 GWALANI Nayan Carl GER 145
70 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 146
71 PADUREANU David ROU 150
72 ADDO-DJAN Teodor CZE 151
73 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 156
74 RANKL Julian AUT 161
75 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 164
76 VISSER Zeb NED 177
77 JARVI Kerkko FIN 178
78 WESTRING Theo SWE 179
79 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 186
80 POHL Marc Arthur GER 193
81 VIIDIK Renar FIN 205
82 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 206
83 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 214
84 COUFAL Jakub CZE 218
85 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL 245
86 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 262
87 WALLER Adam CZE 272
88 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 277
89 ALAALI Sami FIN 279
90 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 291
91 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 408
92 PIETERS Kyano NED 436
93 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 441
94 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 520
95 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 524
96 HVALA Vito SLO 549
97 ILIUTA Luca ROU 555
98 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 568
99 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT
100 KUBLASHVILI LUKA GEO
101 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO
102 ANISKO Nikita LAT
103 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

ALVES Alfredo (POR)

KROCHMALSKI Filip POL

ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR

ISCHI Eric SUI

MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE

LEPORATI Ettore ITA

PERCHUK Maksym UKR

RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

WALKOWIAK Szymon POL

LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR

SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE

PIETERS Kyano NED

PUHM Marek EST

ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE

ALAALI Sami FIN

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

VIIDIK Romet FIN

TSOKAS Vasileios GRE

GULA Maksym UKR

SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR

AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR

RAUKTYS Rytis LTU

HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

STROOP Preston NED

PETERSEN Ole GER

SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU

WALLER Adam CZE

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI

ORAN Goksu Mert TUR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

SILDE Ken-Keiro EST

LIMAN Bental ISR

PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL

PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP

RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU

VOELUND Jonas DEN

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

PETRACHE George ROU

BALAZS Bence HUN

LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA

VIK Martin Aleksander NOR

YUSMEN Filip BUL

SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP

HVALA Vito SLO



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

COUFAL Jakub CZE

MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB

APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU

DUCHENE NOAM FRA

CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO

HORVATH Mark HUN

KOC MERT AHMET TUR

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

RAHAMEFY Aina FRA

ONER Cengizhan TUR

ZHU Cheney GBR

ILIUTA Luca ROU

WICHT Gianluca SUI

RASIN Erik SWE

MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

PELLE Domonkos HUN

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED

MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT

VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL

EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR

SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU

GWALANI Nayan Carl GER



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL

KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL

VIIDIK Renar FIN

BREIVIK Viktor NOR

GHIVOLY Shai ISR

KUBLASHVILI LUKA GEO

CORTINI Leonardo ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)

VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL

POHL Marc Arthur GER

KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR

DIDIA TSOTNE GEO

PADUREANU David ROU

LEBEL SACHA FRA

LUMINEAU Tristan GBR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

DUCARME Florence (FRA)

KATAMADZE LUKA GEO

SARID Alon ISR

WALLER Jonas CZE

ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT

TSANEV Yuliy BUL

STRAUB Max GER

ELG Elwin SWE



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

ERSS Ott Hendrik EST

WESTRING Theo SWE

COLLING Herve BEL

ADDO-DJAN Teodor CZE

SENA Cristiano ITA

ANISKO Nikita LAT

KIRALY Matyas HUN

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE

GAILIS Arcibalds LAT

SIMINSZKY Mark SUI

LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR

RANKL Julian AUT

JARVI Kerkko FIN

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

JAHU Edvin EST

VISSER Zeb NED

EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP

FELTZ Flavien BEL

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

BENETTI Dario ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PELLE Domonkos HUN 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 6 1.00 28 11 +17 Advanced
4 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 6 1.00 28 14 +14 Advanced
6T DUCHENE NOAM FRA 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6T SARID Alon ISR 6 1.00 30 17 +13 Advanced
8 BALAZS Bence HUN 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
11 RAHAMEFY Aina FRA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 GULA Maksym UKR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 HORVATH Mark HUN 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15 SENA Cristiano ITA 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
16 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 5 0.83 24 15 +9 Advanced
17 PADUREANU David ROU 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
18 STROOP Preston NED 5 0.83 23 15 +8 Advanced
19 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
20 ONER Cengizhan TUR 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
21 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
22 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
23 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
24 KIRALY Matyas HUN 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
25 STRAUB Max GER 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
26 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
27 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
28 YUSMEN Filip BUL 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
29 CORTINI Leonardo ITA 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
30 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
31 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
33T ANISKO Nikita LAT 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
33T PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
35 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
36 POHL Marc Arthur GER 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
37 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
38 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
39T BENETTI Dario ITA 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
39T GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
41 RANKL Julian AUT 3 0.60 16 15 +1 Advanced
42 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
43 VOELUND Jonas DEN 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
44 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
45 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
46T WALLER Jonas CZE 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
46T BREIVIK Viktor NOR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
48 ZHU Cheney GBR 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
49 PETERSEN Ole GER 3 0.50 19 17 +2 Advanced
50 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
51 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
52T ELG Elwin SWE 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
52T COLLING Herve BEL 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
54T EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
54T LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
56 PETRACHE George ROU 3 0.50 18 18 0 Advanced
57 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
58 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
59 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
60T APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
60T ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
62 WICHT Gianluca SUI 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
63 FELTZ Flavien BEL 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
64 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 2 0.40 21 21 0 Advanced
65 VISSER Zeb NED 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
66 SIMINSZKY Mark SUI 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
67 JARVI Kerkko FIN 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
68 JAHU Edvin EST 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 2 0.33 20 20 0 Advanced
70 GHIVOLY Shai ISR 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
71 GWALANI Nayan Carl GER 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
72 RASIN Erik SWE 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
73 VIIDIK Romet FIN 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
74 WALLER Adam CZE 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Advanced
75 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
76 ADDO-DJAN Teodor CZE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Advanced
77 WESTRING Theo SWE 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
78T VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
78T MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
80 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 2 0.33 20 28 -8 Eliminated
81 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
82 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
83 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 1 0.17 21 26 -5 Eliminated
84 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 1 0.17 18 23 -5 Eliminated
85 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
86 PIETERS Kyano NED 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
87 VIIDIK Renar FIN 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
88 PUHM Marek EST 1 0.17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
89 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
90 LIMAN Bental ISR 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
91 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
92 ISCHI Eric SUI 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
93 KUBLASHVILI LUKA GEO 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
94 ALAALI Sami FIN 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
95 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
96 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
97 COUFAL Jakub CZE 0 0.00 17 26 -9 Eliminated
98 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
99 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 0 0.00 17 29 -12 Eliminated
100 ILIUTA Luca ROU 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
101 LEBEL SACHA FRA 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
102 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
103 HVALA Vito SLO 0 0.00 9 29 -20 Eliminated
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CORTINI Leonardo ITA 25.06.2006
2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 09.08.2006
3T PELLE Domonkos HUN 21.05.2006
3T SARID Alon ISR 19.01.2006
5 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 24.03.2007
6 DUCHENE NOAM FRA 12.07.2007
7 HORVATH Mark HUN 24.11.2006
8 STRAUB Max GER 06.09.2006
9 ONER Cengizhan TUR 19.10.2006
10 LEPORATI Ettore ITA 14.09.2007
11 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 28.04.2006
12 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 02.03.2007
13 ANISKO Nikita LAT 04.04.2006
14 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 14.01.2007
15 RANKL Julian AUT 29.04.2007
16 PETERSEN Ole GER 24.09.2007
17 ADAMCZYK Mikolaj POL 11.10.2007
18 SUNDER RAJAN Sameer GBR 07.02.2007
19 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 28.09.2006
20 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 01.01.2007
21 LAVRENTIEV Denys UKR 19.11.2006
22 RAHAMEFY Aina FRA 21.04.2006
23 GULA Maksym UKR 21.08.2008
24 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan ESP 24.04.2007
25 KHAPERSKIY Fedor ISR 20.06.2006
26 PETKANTCHIN Samuel BUL 21.08.2006
27 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 13.08.2006
28 BENETTI Dario ITA 16.01.2007
29 BREIVIK Viktor NOR 16.06.2006
30 ZHU Cheney GBR 17.04.2006
31 KROCHMALSKI Filip POL 27.02.2007
32 ADDO-DJAN Teodor CZE 06.11.2006
33 BALAZS Bence HUN 27.08.2006
34 SYROS-TOURMAN Alexandros GRE 27.08.2007
35 SENA Cristiano ITA 16.09.2006
36 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 20.09.2006
37 PADUREANU David ROU 15.05.2006
38 STROOP Preston NED 22.11.2006
39 KIRALY Matyas HUN 05.04.2006
40 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 22.01.2006
41 YUSMEN Filip BUL 10.08.2006
42 PEREZ WEBER Juan ESP 10.01.2006
43 KOC MERT AHMET TUR 14.04.2007
44 TSANEV Yuliy BUL 14.01.2006
45 POHL Marc Arthur GER 23.10.2006
46 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE 20.10.2006
47 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 01.01.2006
48 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 03.02.2006
49 VOELUND Jonas DEN 16.04.2006
50 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 03.01.2006
51 VAN DE STEENE Adrian BEL 27.01.2006
52 WALLER Jonas CZE 10.10.2008
53 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 14.03.2007
54 ELG Elwin SWE 04.10.2007
55T EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 15.09.2008
55T LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 10.03.2006
57 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 09.10.2006
58 APARASCHITEI Andrei Tudor ROU 02.10.2006
59 WICHT Gianluca SUI 26.05.2007
60 VISSER Zeb NED 06.10.2006
61 SIMINSZKY Mark SUI 28.01.2006
62 JAHU Edvin EST 01.01.2006
63 GWALANI Nayan Carl GER 09.11.2006
64 VIIDIK Romet FIN 28.10.2008
65 COLLING Herve BEL 14.06.2007
66 PETRACHE George ROU 14.04.2006
67 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo ESP 27.01.2006
68 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 29.04.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 FELTZ Flavien BEL 02.08.2006
70 LEPKANYCH Kyryl UKR 14.06.2006
71 JARVI Kerkko FIN 09.03.2007
72 DIDIA TSOTNE GEO 11.09.2008
73 GHIVOLY Shai ISR 18.02.2006
74 RASIN Erik SWE 05.01.2006
75 WALLER Adam CZE 27.08.2007
76 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 22.11.2006
77 WESTRING Theo SWE 23.02.2007
78T VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas BEL 13.06.2006
78T MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 14.02.2009
80 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 29.04.2006
81 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 01.10.2007
82 TSOKAS Vasileios GRE 02.01.2008
83 AMARAL SEBASTIAO POR 07.02.2007
84 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 01.01.2006
85 ERSS Ott Hendrik EST 13.01.2007
86 PIETERS Kyano NED 07.05.2007
87 VIIDIK Renar FIN 26.01.2006
88 PUHM Marek EST 02.01.2006
89 MILINKOVIC Djordje SRB 17.01.2008
90 LIMAN Bental ISR 15.09.2006
91 RADZEVICIUS Ignas LTU 19.08.2007
92 ISCHI Eric SUI 23.04.2006
93 KUBLASHVILI LUKA GEO 15.10.2007
94 ALAALI Sami FIN 29.08.2006
95 RAUKTYS Rytis LTU 05.05.2008
96 SIMKEVICIUS Benas LTU 08.04.2007
97 COUFAL Jakub CZE 14.06.2007
98 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 18.02.2008
99 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 12.06.2007
100 ILIUTA Luca ROU 04.06.2007
101 LEBEL SACHA FRA 28.03.2007
102 KATAMADZE LUKA GEO 20.01.2010
103 HVALA Vito SLO 06.06.2007



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALVES Alfredo POR FIE B 00837553 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN FIE B 00854383 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
BOROSAK Mirna CRO FIE B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI FIE B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE FIE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
DUCARME Florence FRA FIE B 00688589 Ref: 1
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ FIE B 00829177 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR FIE B 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL FIE B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST FIE B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA FIE A 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU FIE B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI FIE B 00847650 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
SAKHVADZE David GEO FIE B 00827818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL FIE B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ FIE B 00856714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VALIULIN Dmitri EST FIE B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 103
Total participants: 103
Top-32 ranked participants: 23
Number of countries represented: 31

NOR: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
BEL: 4 participants
NED: 4 participants
FIN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
GEO: 3 participants
SLO: 2 participants
POR: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants
AZE: 1 participants


